
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
145 

15 
157 

46 
158 
151 

94 
123 

25 
105 

58 
30 

142 
161 

29 
192 

40 
13 

134 
81 

111 
121 

7 
137 
113 
181 

Name 
Ermes RIPAMONTI 
Giorgio CAFFI 
Giuseppe SETTINIERE 
Tommaso FALCO 
Cornia SIMONE 
Alessandro SALVONI 
Daniele MAROTTA 
Simone Guido PERETTO 
Andrea CASAGRANDE 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Marco FUMAGALLI 
Simone CIRCO 
Claudio RICCI 
Andrea TACITI 
Gianluigi CETIS 
TXT N°5912742 
Ivan DANIELI 
Fausto BERNIO 
Christian POCOBELLO 
Fabio LAZZARINI 
Matteo OPPIZZI 
Matteo PELLEGRINI 
Alessandro ANTONINI 
Karl PUSCH 
Roberto OSIO 
Samuele ARMIERI 

Club Class 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Best Tm 
1:17.468 
1:18.084 
1:18.414 
1:18.547 
1:18.617 
1:19.565 
1:19.939 
1:20.672 
1:20.677 
1:21.233 
1:21.860 
1:21.861 
1:22.084 
1:23.095 
1:23.129 
1:23.216 
1:23.416 
1:23.471 
1:23.492 
1:23.513 
1:23.574 
1:24.363 
1:24.694 
1:24.958 
1:25.126 
1:25.593 

Diff 

0.616 
0.946 
1.079 
1.149 
2.097 
2.471 
3.204 
3.209 
3.765 
4.392 
4.393 
4.616 
5.627 
5.661 
5.748 
5.948 
6.003 
6.024 
6.045 
6.106 
6.895 
7.226 
7.490 
7.658 
8.125 

Gap 

0.616 
0.330 
0.133 
0.070 
0.948 
0.374 
0.733 
0.005 
0.556 
0.627 
0.001 
0.223 
1.011 
0.034 
0.087 
0.200 
0.055 
0.021 
0.021 
0.061 
0.789 
0.331 
0.264 
0.168 
0.467 

In Lap 
5 
4 
4 
2 
5 
6 
7 
6 
3 
4 
1 
3 
2 
2 
2 
8 
2 
7 
2 
5 
2 
5 
2 
2 
1 
5 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 31/03/2019 16:06:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 

Prove Libere MES 

5° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:44:51 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

31/03/2019 15:40 


